PET JOY TOE

12-04-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01)			U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	10230	1294	_	• •
Tab settings ⇒⇔ ♥ ▼		Υ	▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): //-27-02 NANDADI TEXTILE COMPANY'S LTD.		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
		Name: VIGOSS JEANS, INC.		
NANDADI TEXTILE COMPANI		Internal Address: SUIT	E 1021	
🕞 Individual(s) 🖫 Ass	ociation			4 W
General Partnership Limited Partnership		Street Address: 1407 BROADWAY City: NEW YORK State: NY Zip: 10018		
Corporation-State		City: NEW YOR	K State: NY	Zip: 10018
Gill Other		🖳 Individual(s) citi	zenship	
		Association	<u></u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? The Yes Wes No		General Partnership		
3, Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partner	rship	
🔩 Assignment 🖳 Merger		Corporation-State		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other		
		If assigner is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(□) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		
Execution Date: 11/5/2002				
4. Application number(s) or registration num	nber(s):	<u></u>		
		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		US010904400		
		1		
	iditional number(s) at			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
·		704000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Name:DAVID_KUBRSI		7. Total fee (37 CFR	2.44)	e 40
Internal Address:			(3.41)	Ψ
SUITE 1021		Enclosed		
DOLLD VOL		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
1407 BROADWA	ΔY	8. Deposit account n	number:	
Street Address:				
City NEW YORK State NY	Zip: 10018	(Attends dualicate con	y of this page if paying	n by deposit account)
City: NEW YORK State: NY			A of all a berile in behind	
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
DAVID KUBRSI DAMA EJOS NOVEMBER 6, 2002				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

12/03/2002 LNUELLER 00000291 010904400

01 FC:8521

40.00 BP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002628 FRAME: 0170

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Nandadi Textile Company's LTD. ("Assignor") hereby assigns all of its right, title and interest in and to the trademark "VIGOSS", which trademark was filed in October 30, 2000, to VIGOSS JEANS INC. (the "Assignee").

Dated: November, 2002

ASSIGNOR:

NANDADI/TEXTILE COMPANY'S LTD.

 \mathbf{RY}

WServer\company\Transactional\Wordperfect Documents\Kubrsi, David\Vigoss Jeans - Assignment of Trademark\Assignment of Trademark wpd

RECORDED: 11/27/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002628 FRAME: 0171